
                       DOCKET CALL - COUNTY COURT, KOUNTZE, HARDIN COUNTY, TEXAS
                                     ANNOUNCEMENT DOCKET -- PAGE 1
                   THURSDAY, APRIL 25, 2024 - 09:00:00am - COUNTY COURTROOM-1ST FLOOR

CAUSE #    DEFENDANT                  OFFENSE & DATE             ATTORNEY             BONDSMAN                        
           HOME ADDRESS               ARRESTING AGENCY           ADDRESS              ADDRESS                               
77434      MERENDINO, JENNIFER DENIS  DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED                       A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           E                          10/22/2023                                      1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           6589 JOHNSON LANE          LPD                                             KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657                                 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77436      WARREN, TORIANO JERBAR     DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV                        STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           860 MLK CT APT 528         CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES                           PO BOX 1931                           
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          09/10/2023                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      KPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
76914      OVERSTREET, ZACHARY DARRE  CRIMINAL TRESPASS          COE III, HENRY A     STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           N                          03/23/2023                 P O BOX 519          PO BOX 1931                           
           615 CR 4890                HCSO                       KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
           FRED, TX 77616                                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77334      OVERSTREET, ZACHARY DARRE  DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  COE III, HENRY A     KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS                    
           N                          07/22/2023                 P O BOX 519          PO BOX 1931                           
           615 CR 4890                LPD                        KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
           FRED, TX 77616                                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77553      DESORMEAUX JR, TIMOTHY EU  FAIL TO ID FUGITIVE INTEN  COLE, GILES R.       A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           GENE                       T GIVE FALSE INFO          PO BOX 2538          1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           440 WEST PARK ST           12/21/2023                 ORANGE, TX 77630     KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
           VIDOR, TX 77662            SPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
76620      GARRETT, OLIVER GABRIEL    CRIMINAL TRESPASS          COLE, GILES R.       PERSONAL BOND                         
           10201 VOTH ROAD            01/09/2023                 PO BOX 2538                                                
           BEAUMONT, TX 77708         HCSO                       ORANGE, TX 77630                                           
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
76340      CULVER, JEFFREY ALLEN      DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  CRENSHAW, CORY       CASH BOND                             
           1321 WINDLEAF DR           /OPEN ALCH CONTAINER       850 PARK ST                                                
           LAPORTE, TX 77571          09/06/2022                 BEAUMONT, TX 77701                                         
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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77236      GUZMAN, DYLAN ROBERTO      DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  CRENSHAW, CORY       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           P O BOX 217                BAC >= 0.15                850 PARK ST          1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           EVADALE, TX 77615          03/31/2023                 BEAUMONT, TX 77701   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      SPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
76511      HICKS, COLBY RYAN          DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  CRENSHAW, CORY       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           2598 BRENHAM RD            2ND                        850 PARK ST          PO BOX 1931                           
           SILSBEE, TX 77657          08/20/2022                 BEAUMONT, TX 77701   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77264      THERIOT, TAYLOR CHRISTINE  DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  CRENSHAW, CORY       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           6509 WESTWOOD VILLAGE DR   BAC >= 0.15                850 PARK ST          1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        08/11/2023                 BEAUMONT, TX 77701   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
76353      THOMAS, CHRISTOPHER MICHA  DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  CRENSHAW, CORY       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           EL                         07/21/2022                 850 PARK ST          1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           *PO BOX 292                LPD                        BEAUMONT, TX 77701   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
           NEWTON, TX 75966                                    
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
76352      WATTS, ROBERT LOYD         DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  CRENSHAW, CORY       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           9286 MEADOWBEND DRIVE      BAC >= 0.15                850 PARK ST          PO BOX 1931                           
           BEAUMONT, TX 77706         08/02/2022                 BEAUMONT, TX 77701   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77267      WITHROW, CHYNNA MARIE      DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  CRENSHAW, CORY       KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS                    
           278 MAGNOLIA TRL           06/07/2023                 850 PARK ST          PO BOX 1931                           
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        LPD                        BEAUMONT, TX 77701   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77098      SMITH, KRISTI MARIE        DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  CROCKER, GLEN M      ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           7471 BEN D SMITH RD        2ND                        350 PINE STREET STE  1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          07/22/2021                 BEAUMONT, TX 77701   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      DPS                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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77442      JONES, KIMBERLY DIANE      ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ  ELROD, BRAD          STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           780 APRILS WAY             URY FAMILY MEMBER          130 SOUTH CARLTON ST PO BOX 1931                           
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          10/04/2023                 WOODVILLE, TX 75979  KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77388      JONES, MATTHEW VERNON      ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ  ELROD, BRAD          STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           780 APRILS WAY             URY FAMILY MEMBER          130 SOUTH CARLTON ST PO BOX 1931                           
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          10/04/2023                 WOODVILLE, TX 75979  KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
75575      VILLANUEVA-RAMOS, PEDRO E  POSS MARIJ < 2OZ           ELROD, BRAD          KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS                    
           8124 FM 1122               10/08/2021                 130 SOUTH CARLTON ST PO BOX 1931                           
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          LPD                        WOODVILLE, TX 75979  KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77521      PINEDA, JAIME ALBERTO      ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ  ETHERIDGE, CHAD W    BAIL AMERICA                          
           104 SAM DR                 URY FAMILY MEMBER          1919 TRINITY STREET  2317 BEAUMONT AVE                     
           DAYTON, TX 77535           09/30/2023                 LIBERTY, TX 77575    LIBERTY, TX 77575                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77278      ESTHAY, JASON DALE         DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  GALMOR, DUSTIN R     MISTI BAIL BONDS                      
           8564 CURRY LANE            BAC >= 0.15                485 MILAM ST         1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          06/02/2023                 BEAUMONT, TX 77701   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77036      STEVENS, LENA ELIZABETH    VIOL BOND/PROTECTIVE ORDE  GALMOR, DUSTIN R     STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           P O BOX 78                 R                          485 MILAM ST         PO BOX 1931                           
           SOUR LAKE, TX 77659        04/26/2023                 BEAUMONT, TX 77701   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77448      STEVENS, LENA ELIZABETH    ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ  GALMOR, DUSTIN R     STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           P O BOX 78                 04/19/2023                 485 MILAM ST         PO BOX 1931                           
           SOUR LAKE, TX 77659        SLPD                       BEAUMONT, TX 77701   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
76976      BENNETT, LAPATRE SHANE     POSS MARIJ <= 4OZ > 2OZ    GERTZ, RYAN W        A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           P O BOX 410                01/19/2023                 2630 LIBERTY         1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           NEWTON, TX 75966           LPD                        BEAUMONT, TX 77702   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                       DOCKET CALL - COUNTY COURT, KOUNTZE, HARDIN COUNTY, TEXAS
                                     ANNOUNCEMENT DOCKET -- PAGE 4
                   THURSDAY, APRIL 25, 2024 - 09:00:00am - COUNTY COURTROOM-1ST FLOOR

CAUSE #    DEFENDANT                  OFFENSE & DATE             ATTORNEY             BONDSMAN                        
           HOME ADDRESS               ARRESTING AGENCY           ADDRESS              ADDRESS                               
76653      HERRINGTON, BRADLEY NELSO  DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  GERTZ, RYAN W        STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           N                          06/03/2022                 2630 LIBERTY         PO BOX 1931                           
           105 ESTATE DRIVE           DPS                        BEAUMONT, TX 77702   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657                                 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
75694      MALONE, COLE WAYLEN        DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  GERTZ, RYAN W        ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           3622 IRONWOOD              BAC >= 0.15                2630 LIBERTY         1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          11/28/2021                 BEAUMONT, TX 77702   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      DPS                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
75055      MARSHALL, AUSTIN WARNER    DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  GERTZ, RYAN W        KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS                    
           2150 KATY FORD BEND RD AP  01/22/2021                 2630 LIBERTY         PO BOX 1931                           
           KATY, TX 77493             DPS                        BEAUMONT, TX 77702   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
           AUSTINMARSHALL2013@GMAIL.                           
           COM
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
76622      MCGARRAHAN, LAURE ELETRA-  DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  GERTZ, RYAN W        STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           STAR                       BAC >= 0.15                2630 LIBERTY         PO BOX 1931                           
           *6195 N MAJOR DRIVE        10/16/2022                 BEAUMONT, TX 77702   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
           BEAUMONT, TX 77713         LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77043      HAYNES, LAKEITHON ALANTE   ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ  JACKSON, BREVIN      KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS                    
           *755 NORTH 3RD ST          URY FAMILY MEMBER          156 S MAIN ST STE 30 PO BOX 1931                           
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          03/21/2023                 LUMBERTON, TX 77657  KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77044      HAYNES, LAKEITHON ALANTE   INTERFER W/EMERGENCY REQ   JACKSON, BREVIN      KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS                    
           *755 NORTH 3RD ST          FOR ASSISTANCE             156 S MAIN ST STE 30 PO BOX 1931                           
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          03/21/2023                 LUMBERTON, TX 77657  KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77550      HOPKINS, LAURENCE LAFAWN   CRIMINAL TRESPASS          JEFFERIES, BENJAMIN  PERSONAL BOND                         
           1137 S MILLCREEK DR LOT 3  01/12/2024                 A.                                                         
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          HCSO                       2630 LIBERTY                                               
                                                                 BEAUMONT, TX 77702  
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                       DOCKET CALL - COUNTY COURT, KOUNTZE, HARDIN COUNTY, TEXAS
                                     ANNOUNCEMENT DOCKET -- PAGE 5
                   THURSDAY, APRIL 25, 2024 - 09:00:00am - COUNTY COURTROOM-1ST FLOOR

CAUSE #    DEFENDANT                  OFFENSE & DATE             ATTORNEY             BONDSMAN                        
           HOME ADDRESS               ARRESTING AGENCY           ADDRESS              ADDRESS                               
77190      REDDELL, KRISTOPHER STEPH  POSS DANGEROUS DRUG        JEFFERIES, BENJAMIN  NONE - IN JAIL                        
           EN                         04/05/2023                 A.                                                         
           105 GREENBRIAR             HCSO                       2630 LIBERTY                                               
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657                                   BEAUMONT, TX 77702  
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77465      BANCHOR, LANDEN MATTHEW    TAKE WILDLIFE RESOURCES W  LAINE, BRYAN S       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           6570 TULIP                 /O CONSENT                 1045 S REDWOOD AVE   1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        09/06/2023                 KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
75234      COLLINS JR, CLIFFORD ELWO  POSS MARIJ < 2OZ           LAINE, BRYAN S       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           OD                         05/23/2021                 1045 S REDWOOD AVE   1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           9960 VILLAGE CREEK RD TRL  LPD                        KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
           SILSBEE, TX 77656                                   
BOND FORFEITURE CAUSE # 7708 - DISMISSED
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77234      COLLINS JR, CLIFFORD ELWO  CRUELTY NON-LVSTK:FAIL PR  LAINE, BRYAN S       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           OD                         V/ABDN/TRNSPT/BI/OVWK      1045 S REDWOOD AVE   1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           9960 VILLAGE CREEK RD TRL  08/03/2023                 KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
71827      DRAKE, STEVEN ROYCE        CRIM TRESPASS HABIT/SHLTR  LAINE, BRYAN S       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           *120 W CHANCE #3           /SUPRFUND/INFSTRT          1045 S REDWOOD AVE   1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        12/06/2017                 KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
76649      JOHNSON, AMOS JAMES        POSS MARIJ < 2OZ           LAINE, BRYAN S       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           27241 LANA LANE            12/08/2022                 1045 S REDWOOD AVE   PO BOX 1931                           
           CONROE, TX 77385           LPD                        KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77140      LYNCH, DONNA KAY           THEFT PROP >=$100<$750     LAINE, BRYAN S       ALLIED BAIL BONDS                     
           8044 MORMAN CHURCH ROAD    05/16/2023                 1045 S REDWOOD AVE   4909 HWY 69 S                         
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          HCSO                       KOUNTZE, TX 77625    BEAUMONT, TX 77705                    
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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75543      MCCORVY, DONALD WAYNE      HARASSMENT                 LAINE, BRYAN S       KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS                    
           *420 W HARTEL              07/12/2021                 1045 S REDWOOD AVE   PO BOX 1931                           
           SOUR LAKE, TX 77659        SPD                        KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
75544      MCCORVY, DONALD WAYNE      TERRORISTIC THREAT REACTI  LAINE, BRYAN S       KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS                    
           *420 W HARTEL              ON EMERGENCY AGENCY        1045 S REDWOOD AVE   PO BOX 1931                           
           SOUR LAKE, TX 77659        09/10/2021                 KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      SPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77229      VONNER JR, TONY KEITH      DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV   LAINE, BRYAN S       KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS                    
           2530 INDIAN HILL DR        CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES      1045 S REDWOOD AVE   PO BOX 1931                           
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          07/15/2023                 KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      KPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
76501      WRIGHT, AMANDA MARIE       DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  LAINE, BRYAN S       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           6645 HWY 326 N             2ND                        1045 S REDWOOD AVE   1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          07/16/2022                 KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      KPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77006      JENKINS, DARIUS TREVON     INDECENT EXPOSURE          LEBLANC, TODD W      NONE - IN JAIL                        
           840 BRANDY WINE ST         04/27/2023                 3410 LAUREL                                                
           BEAUMONT, TX 77706         HCSO                       BEAUMONT, TX 77707                                         
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
76599      PRICE, LOGAN DAVIS         THEFT PROP >=$100<$750     LEBLANC, TODD W      MISTI BAIL BONDS                      
           1022 CR 1010               12/08/2022                 3410 LAUREL          1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           WOODVILLE, TX 75979        HCSO                       BEAUMONT, TX 77707   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
76477      MALONE, COLE WAYLEN        DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  MAKIN, JAMES R       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           3622 IRONWOOD              BAC >= 0.15                1900 BROADWAY @ 3RD  PO BOX 1931                           
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          08/28/2022                 BEAUMONT, TX 77701   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

43 RECORDS LISTED



BANCHOR, LANDEN MATTHEW               77465 
BENNETT, LAPATRE SHANE                76976 
COLLINS JR, CLIFFORD ELWOOD           75234 
COLLINS JR, CLIFFORD ELWOOD           77234 
CULVER, JEFFREY ALLEN                 76340 
DESORMEAUX JR, TIMOTHY EUGENE         77553 
DRAKE, STEVEN ROYCE                   71827 
ESTHAY, JASON DALE                    77278 
GARRETT, OLIVER GABRIEL               76620 
GUZMAN, DYLAN ROBERTO                 77236 
HAYNES, LAKEITHON ALANTE              77043 
HAYNES, LAKEITHON ALANTE              77044 
HERRINGTON, BRADLEY NELSON            76653 
HICKS, COLBY RYAN                     76511 
HOPKINS, LAURENCE LAFAWN              77550 
JENKINS, DARIUS TREVON                77006 
JOHNSON, AMOS JAMES                   76649 
JONES, KIMBERLY DIANE                 77442 
JONES, MATTHEW VERNON                 77388 
LYNCH, DONNA KAY                      77140 
MALONE, COLE WAYLEN                   75694 
MALONE, COLE WAYLEN                   76477 
MARSHALL, AUSTIN WARNER               75055 
MCCORVY, DONALD WAYNE                 75543 
MCCORVY, DONALD WAYNE                 75544 
MCGARRAHAN, LAURE ELETRA-STAR         76622 
MERENDINO, JENNIFER DENISE            77434 
OVERSTREET, ZACHARY DARREN            76914 
OVERSTREET, ZACHARY DARREN            77334 
PINEDA, JAIME ALBERTO                 77521 
PRICE, LOGAN DAVIS                    76599 
REDDELL, KRISTOPHER STEPHEN           77190 
SMITH, KRISTI MARIE                   77098 
STEVENS, LENA ELIZABETH               77036 
STEVENS, LENA ELIZABETH               77448 
THERIOT, TAYLOR CHRISTINE             77264 
THOMAS, CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL           76353 
VILLANUEVA-RAMOS, PEDRO E             75575 
VONNER JR, TONY KEITH                 77229 
WARREN, TORIANO JERBAR                77436 
WATTS, ROBERT LOYD                    76352 
WITHROW, CHYNNA MARIE                 77267 
WRIGHT, AMANDA MARIE                  76501 


